36V Brushless 185mm
Rear Handle Circular Saw
BARE TOOL
C3607DWA(G4Z)
  185mm Blade - max cutting depth 62mm at 90°
  Max cutting depth 45mm at 45°
  Bevel Capacity - 53° with stops
 at 22.5°, 45° and 53°
  Durable and light magnesium
alloy die casting base
  Blower function with
backward dust exhaust
Supplied without batteries and charger.
Scan for
tool specs.
Capacity Blade Dia. 185mm
Max Cut Depth – 90˚ 62mm
Max Cut Depth – 45˚ 45mm
Max Bevel Angle 53˚
No Load Speed 5,100/min
Length 432mm
Weight 4.7kg (BSL36B18)
Voltage 36V